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309-220 NEWPORT DRIVE,
PORT MOODY

 1,107 SQ. FT.
7'11" CEILING

0'

SCALE

10'5' N

Floor plans are the property of Proper Measure Ltd. and licensed for the exclusive use
of the individual named. Unauthorized resale, distribution, or modification is prohibited.
Plans are approximate; buyers should verify critical dimensions. E&O insured.
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